

ITEM NOS.25+60 COURT NO.1 SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010
(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2009 in WPCRL No.
344/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS Respondent(s)

CRLMP.NO(s). 4199
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,ex-Parte stay)
CRLMP NO.5335/2010 (Appln.for intervention)
SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP 4280/2010

Date: 15/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Ms.Arati Singh, Adv.
Mr.Suhaas R.Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Pinky Anand, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sidharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.A.K.Jain, Adv.
Ms.Seema Jain, Adv.
Mr.Karan Jain, Adv.
Mr.R.P.Luthra, Adv.
for Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

Mr.H.S.Parihar, Adv.
Mr.Kuldeep S.Parihar, Adv.

Mr.D.A.Dave, Sr.Adv.
Mrs.nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr.Premtosh, Adv.
For M/s.Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Intervenor Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Bina Gupta, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP granted.

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned order(s)
until further orders.

Respondents appear through learned counsel and
accepts notice.

Counter affidavit may be filed within four weeks.

Application for intervention may be posted along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master