

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2308/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2009 in WPCRL
No.344/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment, stay, vacating stay, permission to file rejoinder
affidavit and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 2305 of 2010

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned order and office report)

Date:08/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
	Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
	Mr. Abhishek Kuamar, Adv.
	Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
	Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Abhishek M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
	Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
	Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
	Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
	-2-

For Respondent(s)	Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
	Ms. Arti Singa, Adv.
	Ms. Pooja Singh, Adv.
	Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.
	Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Tanwar, Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Sheetal Ashrani, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Pinki Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Mishra, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Luthra, Adv.
Mr. Prabat Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Jideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rohini, Adv.
Mr. Sivaraman, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R s

List the main matters for final disposal on 20th
January, 2011.

Application(s) for impleadment may also be listed
along with the main matters on that date.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER