SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2308/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2009 in WPCRL No.344/2009, of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and stay and vacating stay clarification/modification of court's order and impleadment and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2305 of 2010 (With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and permission to file SLP and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 26/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. For Petitioner(s) Mr.

> Mukul Rohtagi, Sr Adv. Mr.

Mr. Abhishek M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv. Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. A. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Luthra, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. T.R. Adhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

V. Mohana, Adv. Ms.

Manoj K. Shah, Adv. Mr.

Sajith, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.

-2-

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar , Adv

For Intervenor(s)

This is a True Copy of Ms. Shreya Sircar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $\mbox{O R D E R}$

List these matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the first week of May, 2012.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI) Court Master