## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 6848/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2308/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/12/2009 in WPCRL No. 344/2009, 24/12/2009 in WPCRL No. 344/2009 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(for intervention and office report)

Date: 06/05/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H. S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Shivansh Arya, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Parvez A. Khan, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

6848/2015 (Application CrlMPNo. for intervention) shall be considered at the time of final hearing of the main matter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER

(PARDEEP KUMAR) AR-cum-PS