

ITEM NO.2 (M)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 2308/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/12/2009
in WPCRL No. 344/2009, 24/12/2009 in WPCRL No. 344/2009 passed by
the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 2305/2010 (With Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Sr. Adv. (Not present)
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rajana Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2015.08.26

Mr. T.R. Andhayarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.

16:54:38 IST
Reason:

Mr. H. S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

2

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30th September, 2015 as first item, subject to
overnight part heard matter.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER