SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2308/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/12/2009 in WPCRL No. 344/2009,24/12/2009 in WPCRL No. 344/2009 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

FIXED INCOME MONEY MARKET AND DERIVATIVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVANJAN PATRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional ocuments and office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 2305/2010 (With Office Report)

Date: 17/11/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

> Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venu Gopal, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. Vipin Jai, AOR

Mr. Vipul Jai, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

-2-

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the matters on 9^{th} February, 2016.

[DEEPAK MANSUKHANI] COURT MASTER [INDU BALA KAPUR] COURT MASTER